
Unit: Persons

2021 1,907      1             -             81             760          898             167         -             

2022 1,788      1             -             87             659          867             174         -             

2023 1,914      1             -             64             719          935             195         -             

2024 1,984      2             -             81             677          996             228         -             

2025 2,125      1             -             75             723          1,081          245         -             

2026 Jan 2,056      1             -             70             701          1,045          239         -             
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